eI =

ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS

Bringing together local organizations that work directly with & provide services to seniors, their
caregivers & their families in the Central Florida community. Providing the COA input on proposed

Via WebEXx:

projects & identifying needs of older Orange County adults.

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2020 * 8:30 A.M.—=10:00 A.M.
Virtual WebEx Meeting

Meeting Link: https://ocfl.webex.com/ocfl/j.php?MTID=mf079daa3d47da7601d3183cd43185c5b

Meeting Number: 133 242 8433
Password: 9wvMyJmBJ66

Join by Video system:

Dial: 1336895179@ocfl.webex.com

You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number.
Join by Phone: 1-408-792-6300 Call-in toll number (US/Canada)
Access Code: 133 242 8433

e \Welcome

AGENDA

e Discussion of COVID Resources and Community Needs

e Commission on Aging Update

e Partnership “Go-Around”

e Closing Comments

e Adjournment

GOVERNMENT

F L O RIDA

Office on Aging ¢ 6408 Jennings Road, Orlando, FL 32818
Phone: (407) 254 - 9277 ¢ Fax: (407) 254-9277 + Email: OfficeonAging@ocfl.net

8:30 a.m.
8:35 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Orange County

A

COMMISSION
ON AGING



https://ocfl.webex.com/ocfl/j.php?MTID=mf079daa3d47da7601d3183cd43185c5b
%20sip:1336895179@ocfl.webex.com

