## **ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS**

Bringing together local organizations that work directly with & provide services to seniors, their caregivers & their families in the Central Florida community. Providing the COA input on proposed projects & identifying needs of older Orange County adults.

## FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 6, 2020 \* 8:30 A.M. – 10:00 A.M.

Virtual WebEx Meeting

Via WebEx:

1. **Meeting Link:** https://ocfl.webex.com/ocfl/j.php?MTID=mf079daa3d47da7601d3183cd43185c5b

Meeting Number: 133 242 8433
Password: 9wvMyJmBJ66

4. Join by Video system:

**Dial:** <u>1336895179@ocfl.webex.com</u>

You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. **Join by Phone:** 1-408-792-6300 Call-in toll number (US/Canada)

**Access Code:** 133 242 8433

## **AGENDA**

•	Welcome	8:30 a.m.
•	Discussion of COVID Resources and Community Needs	8:35 a.m.
•	Commission on Aging Update	9:20 a.m.
•	Partnership "Go-Around"	9:30 a.m.
•	Closing Comments	10:00 a.m.
•	Adjournment	10:00 a.m.





Office on Aging • 6408 Jennings Road, Orlando, FL 32818 Phone: (407) 254 - 9277 • Fax: (407) 254-9277 • Email: OfficeonAging@ocfl.net